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2023 Dealer Advisory Council Contacts

Representing your dealer voice, we present the 2023 Dealer Advisory Council (DAC). Don’t hesitate to reach out to the following

DAC members with any feedback you may have. The Council members are in place to receive feedback from you, communicate
with the Chrysler Capital leadership team and work together so as to make progress in areas that better serve all dealers.

Frank Alvarez

GL Moss Jr.

Ashley Rankin

Jose Medina

Ken Thomas

Doug Kearns

Jack Oyler

Russell Abate

Joe Massarelli

Ross Berman

Brian Duval

Garry Foltz

Dusty Hayes

Michael Brillanti

Greg Birdsall

Hayden Elder

Andrew Suvanvej

Chris Knaub

Premier CDJR

Moss Bros CDJRF

Woodhouse CDJ

Castle Rock CDJR

Northland CDJR

Yark Automotive Group

Faulkner CDJRF

Pellegrino Chrysler Jeep.

Liberty Auto City

Berman CDJR

Bob Mariano CJD

Buhler CJ

Hayes CDJR
(Gainesville GA)

Landmark Dodge
(Morrow GA)

Huffines CDJR

Elder Dodge Athens TX

St Helen’s Auto Center CDJR

Bill Luke CJDR
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SEBC

SEBC

SWBC

SWBC

WBC
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falvarez@premierautomotive.com

gl@mosssavings.com

arankin@woodhouse.com

jmedina@castlerockautoplex.com

Ken.thomas@northlandcdjr.com

doug.kearns@yarkautomotivegroup.net

jackoyler@faulknertobesure.com

Russell@PellegrinoCJ.com

joemlibertyl@aol.com

ross@berman.com

bduval@bobmariano.com

garry@buhlerauto.com

dusty@hayeschrysler.com

mikebrillanti@landmarkdodge.com

greg.birdsall@huffines.net

he7753@aol.com

Andrew@parautogroup.net

c.knaub@billluke.com

714-528-5337

909-884-8255

402-677-5873

970-978-2660

248-910-0915

419-704-6230

717-315-2603

856-362-7400

817-417-9161

847-588-2255

603-661-9563

732- 272-6359

720-652-0157

770-652-7903

940-595-1531

903-681-9212

503- 577-1146

928-533-9405



